HORSE

CHANTILLY
PERFECTLY CHIC
CUSTARD DOLCE
SIMPLY THE BEST
MADEMECHANGEMYMIND
OUTTATHISWORLD DEO
MILLIE MAY HANOVER
SUPERIOR DELIGHT
WICKEDPACE

ALL MY WISHES
SUGAR PIE HONEY
ALWAYS DAWN

COLD CREEK FUEGO
BADGIRL BRIDGETTE
IMASHIPWRECK
BLOWING INTHE WIND
ETERNAL DELIGHT
WICKED N SINGLE
DIRTY DIANA
MACAPELO SEELSTER

3Y.0. FILLY PACE
SIRE
BIG JIM
BETTERTHANCHEDDAR
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
ALL BETS OFF
WINDS OF CHANGE
BETTORS DELIGHT
BETTORS DELIGHT
BETTORS DELIGHT
MCWICKED
MCWICKED
BETTORS DELIGHT
ALWAYS B MIKI
SUNFIRE BLUE CHIP
STONEBRIDGE TERROR
CAPTAIN DEO
WINDS OF CHANGE
BETTORS DELIGHT
MCWICKED
CAPTAIN CRUNCH
BIG JIM

DAM

SHIRAZ SEELSTER
FIT N BAD

BLUE STAR WEST
SAUBLE CLAIRE
IMJUSTTAYLORMADE
WORLDLY BEAUTY
MAYHEM SEELSTER
MODENA HANOVER
MY LITTLE ART
REGAL WISH

KLOOF STREET
SOMEBEACHSOMEDAWN
TYMAL BLACK SATIN
WHATABADGIRL
ROLLIN DEEP

MISS CONDUCT
APOTHIC

BETTER SINGLE
DELIGHTFUL DRAGON
MACAPELO ROSE

TIME
1:494
1:504
1:540
1:511

1:540
1:520
1:510
1:521

1:523
1:504
1:513
1:494
1:503
1:541

1:532
1:561

1:513
1:512
1:514
1:502

TRACK STS
WBSBS
WBSBS
CNDE
WBSBS
CNDE
RIDCF
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
CHRTN
CNMLM
CNDE
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS
WBSBS

2025 SUMMARY

11
17
12
17
13
24
16
33
13
17
12
17
15
18
19
16
16
21
21
18
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3 MONEY
$540,682
4 $332,125
1 $242,488
1 $180,694
$167,625
4 $167,007
2 $165,601
5  $136,100
$174,897
2 $112,385
1 $112,375
3 $144,753
$107,105
2 $104,750
1 $92,891
6 $92,036
2 $91,613
6 $91,506
1 $85,398
3 $82,305

10
16
12
17
13
24
13
33
12
17
12
13
15
18
19
16
16
21
20
18

2025 CANADIAN ONLY
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3 MONEY
$453,876
4 $332,125
1 $242,488
1 $180,694
$167,625
4 $167,007
2 $151,893
5 $136,100
$119,318
2 $112,385
1 $112,375
2 $110,106
$107,105
2 $104,750
1 $92,891
6 $92,036
2 $91,613
6 $91,506
1 $85,398
3 $82,305



